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CLM Croix Morand
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Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Sx Année Temps ";'&Y Par cat.
1 38 POL Gaetan Team Pro Immo M 1997 24'44,76 1° - 30-M/6
2 2 MUNOZ Matthieu Guidon Decazevillois M 1985 25'00,70 1° - 40-M/6
3 44  JEGOU Aurlien USP Issoire M 1991 25'23,04 2° - 40-M/6
4 26  CHABANAS Bruno Non Licencié M 1986 25'31,73 3° - 40-M/6
5 15  GASC Corentin Saint Chély Cyclisme M 2004 25'56,29 1° - 20-M/5
6 24  STEPHAN Maxime VS Brivadois M 2003 27'04,95 2° - 20-M/5
7 11  LAFAGE Mickael Non Licencié M 1978 28'11,77 1° - 50-M/2
8 36  BLANDIN Yannick VC riom M 1985 28'25,90 4° - 40-M/6
9 47 RGAUD Quentin VCCA M 2002 28'58,35 3° - 20-M/5
10 41 LAGADEC Rémi Non Licencié M 1997 29'34,62 2° - 30-M/6
11 35 PLANE Lilian team chatel M 2003 31'18,23 4° - 20-M/5
12 18  MANCINI Georges VS Sauxillange M 1970 31'34,84 1° -60-M/6
13 42  FARENZEMA Guillaume M 1998 31'39,60 3° - 30-M/6
14 22  HAUBOURDIN Kévin Spirit Bike 63 M 1988 31'45,09 5° - 40-M/6
15 6 AUSSEL Jérémie Non Licencié M 1996 31'54,98 4° - 30-M/6
16 5 TAILHADES Alexandre GSC Narbonne M 1970 32'04,15 2° -60-M/6
17 27  SOLER Diego Club Team Montagnac AC M 1961 32'16,73 1° -70-M/11
18 31  CHAZEIX Christophe Non Licencié M 1969 32'26,16 3° -60-M/6
19 21  JACQUEMAI Philippe VC Morteau Montbenoit M 1959 32'31,18 2° -70-M/11
20 30 MATHIEU Marcel Mauriac Vélo Club M 1958 32'33,46 3°-70-M/11
21 33 JOAL Antoine Clermont Running M 1999 32'36,82 5° - 30-M/6
22 40  SAVOIE Patrick VC Pays de Saint Flour M 1952 34'16,65 4° -70-M/11
23 7 JAMES Marylaure $ Bellerive Sport Cyclisme F 1969 34'56,73 1° FEM-F/1
24 4 SAINT ROCH Patrick Non Licencié M 1955 35'07,07 5° -70-M/11
25 32 JOAL Maxime VCCA M 2006 35'35,93 5° - 20-M/5
26 1 VACHER Jérome VC Du Velay M 1972 35'45,73 2° - 50-M/2
27 25  BODIN Francis USP Issoire M 1955 37'19,37 6° -70-M/11
28 43 PLANCHON Alain Non Licencié M 1953 38'26,55 7° -70-M/11
29 23  POTY Henry VS Beaumont M 1950 38'32,30 1° -80-M/6
30 13  LAJOIE Thierry Cyclo Club Cournon M 1961 40'22,62 8° -70-M/11
31 34  BARDET Alain FC Figeac M 1949 51'43,15 2° -80-M/6
32 14  LAPIERRE Pierre VS Brivadois M 1950 56'08,65 3° -80-M/6
33 20  MALET Thierry M 1962 56'35,77 4° -60-M/6
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Pl Dos Nom-prénom

15 -19 ans (- 20) (5)

1 15 GASC Corentin
2 24  STEPHAN Maxime
3 47 RGAUD Quentin
4 35 PLANE Lilian
5 32 JOAL Maxime

20 - 29 ans (- 30) (5)
1 38 POL Gaetan
2 41 LAGADEC Rémi
3 42  FARENZEMA Guillaume
4 6 AUSSEL Jérémie
5 33 JOAL Antoine

30 -39 ans (- 40) (5)

1 2 MUNOZ Matthieu

2 44  JEGOU Aurlien

3 26  CHABANAS Bruno

4 36  BLANDIN Yannick

5 22 HAUBOURDIN Kévin

40 - 49 ans (- 50) (2)

1 11  LAFAGE Mickael
2 1 VACHER Jérome
50 -59 ans (-60) (4)
1 18  MANCINI Georges
2 5 TAILHADES Alexandre
3 31  CHAZEIX Christophe
4 20  MALET Thierry
60 - 69 ans (-70) (8)
1 27  SOLER Diego
2 21 JACQUEMAI Philippe
3 30 MATHIEU Marcel
4 40  SAVOIE Patrick
5 4 SAINT ROCH Patrick
6 25 BODIN Francis
7 43  PLANCHON Alain
8 13 LAJOIE Thierry
70 -79 ans (-80) (3)
1 23 POTY Henry
2 34  BARDET Alain
3 14 LAPIERRE Pierre

Fem 15 - 79 ans (FEM) (1)
1 7 JAMES Marylaure
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Club

Saint Chély Cyclisme
VS Brivadois

VCCA

team chatel

VCCA

Team Pro Immo
Non Licencié

Non Licencié
Clermont Running

Guidon Decazevillois
USP Issoire

Non Licencié

VC riom

Spirit Bike 63

Non Licencié
VC Du Velay

VS Sauxillange
GSC Narbonne
Non Licencié

Club Team Montagnac AC
VC Morteau Montbenoit
Mauriac Vélo Club

VC Pays de Saint Flour
Non Licencié

USP Issoire

Non Licencié

Cyclo Club Cournon

VS Beaumont
FC Figeac
VS Brivadois

€ Bellerive Sport Cyclisme

Equipe

Sx Année

2004
2003
2002
2003
2006

TXXXEX

1997
1997
1998
1996
1999

TXXXXEX

1985
1991
1986
1985
1988

TXXXXEX

=

1978
1972

=<

1970
1970
1969
1962

TXX=XEXE

1961
1959
1958
1952
1955
1955
1953
1961

TRXRXXXRXEXEEX

=<

1950
1949
M 1950

=<

F 1969

Temps

25'56,29
27'04,95
28'58,35
31'18,23
35'35,93

24'44,76
29'34,62
31'39,60
31'54,98
32'36,82

25'00,70
25'23,04
25'31,73
28'25,90
31'45,09

28'11,77
35'45,73

31'34,84
32'04,15
32'26,16
56'35,77

32'16,73
32'31,18
32'33,46
34'16,65
35'07,07
37'19,37
38'26,55
40'22,62

38'32,30
51'43,15
56'08,65

34'56,73

’fm‘/’,y Par cat.

1° - 20-M/5
2° - 20-M/5
3°-20-M/5
4° - 20-M/5
5° - 20-M/5

1° - 30-M/6
2° - 30-M/6
3° - 30-M/6
4° - 30-M/6
5° - 30-M/6

1° - 40-M/6
2° - 40-M/6
3° - 40-M/6
4° - 40-M/6
5° - 40-M/6

1° - 50-M/2
2° - 50-M/2

1° -60-M/6
2° -60-M/6
3° -60-M/6
4° -60-M/6

1°-70-M/11
2° -70-M/11
3°-70-M/11
4° -70-M/11
5°-70-M/11
6° -70-M/11
7° -70-M/11
8° -70-M/11

1° -80-M/6
2° -80-M/6
3° -80-M/6

1° FEM-F/1

J

Wiclax - www.wiclax.com

Résultats - Contre la montre * 20/06/2021 23:11:23 * Page 1/1



